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The place from San Andreas offers 105 different dishes and drinks on the card at an average $10.1. What User
likes about HECHO:

Worst service ever. No one checked on us after our entrees were delivered so we couldn't order more drinks, etc.
had to leave our table to find someone to give us the check. Will not return read more. The restaurant also offers
the possibility to sit outside and eat and drink in beautiful weather. What User doesn't like about HECHO:
| made a reservation for of us to get together for dinner while my husband and | were visiting San Francisco. Our
friends had never been to Hecho and we were all very excited. After paying Uber drivers to take us there, we
arrive to a sign on the door that they were closed for renovations. | received no call from the restaurant to tell me

this, so we had to find an alternative restaurant. Not pleased with this at all... read more. HECHO from San
Andreas is a good option for a bar if you want to have a cocktail after work and sit with friends or alone,
Forbreakfast a delicious brunch is offered here. Without doubt, the right drink enhances every meal; with this
thought in mind, this gastropub offers a rich variety of scrumptious and local alcoholic beverages like beer or
wine, Especially, many customers are looking forward to the diverse, delectable Mexican cuisine.
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HECHO Menu

Salads

TACOS

Soups

POZOLE $13.0

Antipasti

HALIBUT CRUDO $12.0

Snacks

MADE-TO-ORDER GUACAMOLE $9.0

Sweels

CHURRO DONUT HOLES $10.0

Quesadillas

ROASTED SPRING VEGETABLE $12.0

Hauptgang

SHORT RIB $13.0
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CARNE ASADA

CHORIZO QUESADILLA $11.0

Tapas Calientes - Warme
Tapas

CHORIZO $12.0

Soups & Salads

MARKET GREENS $10.0
NEGRO MODELO $5.0
Mexican dishes

TACO

Mexican

MEXICANA

Margaritas

AVOCADO MARGARITA $12.0
Mexican Food

CHILE RELLENO $13.0
FAJITAS $14.0

Happy Hour - Classic
Cocktails

BLOODY MARY $12.0
Pizza - Klein - 22cm

VICTORIA $5.0
Postre

MEXICAN DARK CHOCOLATE POT

DE CREME $8.0
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Cerveza

CORONA 320z

Tequilas

CAMPEON

Hot drinkis

TEA

icjo

CHAMUCOS

Small

CHICKEN TINGA TOSTADA

Tirst Course

LITTLE GEM SALAD

Bottled Beer

BOHEMIA

Tequila | Mezcal

TAPATIO

fmuse Bouche

FRENCH PRESS

Draft Beers

DOS EQUIS LAGER

Bar Specials

MODELO CAN

$8.0

$9.0

$4.0

$12.0

$13.0

$9.0

$5.0

$8.0

$6.0

$5.0

$3.0

Breakfast Plates

CHILAQUILES

$11.0

Special Dinner - Beef 1ind
Pork

PORK CHILE VERDE

Grandes

CHICKEN MOLE NEGRO

TWISTED INDTAN

TAMARIND SOUR

Cerveza | Beer

CARTA BLANCA

Mineral Water

SPARKLING

Mezcal Rights

LEYENDA

Drinks

DRINKS

Cold Beers

LAGUNITAS IPA

Sides

CRISPY POTATOES WITH SALSA
TAQUERA

$18.0

$17.0

$11.0

$5.0

$10.0

$5.0

$5.0
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Sides You Crave Restaurant Calegory

ADD 2 EGGS $4.0 MEXICAN
Sunday Supper Ingredients Used
LITTLE GEMS $10.0 HALIBUT $23.0
Morning Mixers These types of dishes are
MICHELADA VERDE $10.0 being Jerved

CARNITAS $12.0

Blanco Silver
OCHO $11.0 ‘Uncaleqmized

VAGO
Plala
DON FULANO $12.0 Yezcal
. DEL MAGUEY
Weekiend Warrior BIERDE ALVAS
CORNMEAL GRIDDLE CAKES
Poquitos

e [ ] [ ]
tintojitos Mevicancs (Mexican CORN ESQUITE $10.0
)
Favorites) NACHOS A LA PLANCHA $12.0

ENCHILADAS ROJAS $12.0

Boozy Brunch
Tacos Mexican Slyle BLACKBERRY SABBATH $11.0
CABEZA $8.0 MICHELADA ROJO $10.0
Specialty &Eamp;amp; fippetizers
Combination Platters t 5 QUESO FUNDIDO $10.0
FRIED AVOCADO = & B FLAUTAS $11.0

ROASTED BEETS $11.0
[ )

Burgers &amp; Chicken .
Sandwhiches White

ALTA MARIA 2013 $10.0

THE GRINGO $11.0
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BROOKS 2013
BROADSIDE 2012

Red

FOLK MACHINE 2013
DOMAINE DE LA DAMASE 2013
HOCUS POCUS 2012

Pink
LOS TOPOS 2013

MARTIAN 2013
PASSERINA BRUT

Blancos

CAZADORES
HERRADURA
CASA NOBLE

Otros figaves

DON FULANO: FUERTE
BACANORA: CIELO ROJO
SOTOL: OCHO CIENTOS

Tacos

DUCK MOLE

PRAWN CHORIZO
BEER BATTERED FISH
JUAN IN A MILLION

Brunch

HUEVOS MOTULENOS
THE BRUNCH TORTA

$11.0
$12.0

$12.0
$9.0
$13.0

$9.0
$11.0
$11.0

$8.0
$8.0
$12.0

$16.0
$12.0
$12.0

$11.0

$10.0

HECHO HASH

TELERA PAIN PERDU BREAD
PUDDING

Blanco

SIETE LEGUAS
ESPOLON

DON JULIO
ARETTE

Side dishes

SWEET FRIED PLANTAINS
ARROZ MEXICANO

SAUCY BLACK BEANS
ROASTED VEGETABLE BEANS
SWEET AND SPICY BACON

Cocktails

HECHO MARGARITA

PINCHE PICANTE MARGARITA
LA SARACITA MARGARITA
SMOKEY AND THE BANANA
GUNS A BLAZIN'

BACANORA NEGRONI

SMOKE ON THE WATER

Tequila
SIMBRE AZUL
CLASSE AZUL
OLMECA
PARTIDA
FORTALEZA
EL TESORRO

$11.0

$10.0
$8.0
$10.0
$8.0

$8.5
$6.0
$5.0
$6.0
$5.0

$11.0
$11.0
$11.0
$11.0
$12.0
$11.0
$11.0

$10.0
$20.0
$8.0
$9.0
$10.0
$9.0
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CALLE 23 $9.0
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HECHO

2200 Market StreetCA 94114, Opening Hours:
San Andreas, United States
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